Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

Sl. No. – site bills register	23	107		e - site b	ills	19/0	8 23.	
Company Name:		MLLA	141.	Services in the control of the contr		A P	YR.	
Name of Contractor		Rani						
Nature of work		hins		caltolo	lina	wo	der.	
Work done	From I	Date			o Date	05	108/2	2
Sl. Villa/Flat/block no	. Qt	y.	Rate	Units	Amour	-	Contrac	ctors
	0	>		-			bill no	
C, D, F, G, bloc	le :	3782		SFT	264	74		
3. removing sa	174	4	BULL	05		66		
and exterior		7	8000	SFT	320			
5 tuing & elegi	ing							
6. 001	1			The second secon			8	
7.	U							
8.			•					
9.								
	,			The state of the s				
	,				584	74	/	
	YES		GST	bill requir	ed =	YES	NO.	
Measurement & v	Requi		Meas	urement &	2	Enclos	ed	
PO/WO no.	Not re	quired		ate sheet:		Not en		4
Remarks:_\			10/1	vo date:				
Remarks.	w	oxis	Comp	boxed				
								-
Approved by Project Mana	ger	Approv	ed by Desig	m Team	Approx	red by N	10	The second second
Date: 21(8)2075		Date:			Date:	eu by M	4.D.	
Sign:		Sign:						The second secon
Notes: 1. This add must be sent to him character work tourners	within 7 d	ays of comp	leting work. 2.	This form can	Sign:			and the same of

Notes: 1. This ad N must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

				_		S No.	Date:	Prepared By	Contractor Name	Work Description:	Project:	Company Name	ESTIMATE SHEET
		work and Cleaning of debrish	Chipping ,safety	C,D,F,G BLOCKS f		Item Head			me:	tion:		ne:	HEET
Inwords: Fifty eight Thousand Four Hundred and Seventy	Total	ng of debrish	Chipping ,safety net tying and scaffolding	C,D,F,G BLOCKS for Ask Genuine lifts		Item Description	12-08-2023	N Srinivas	Kotturu Rani	Scaffolding work	Gulmohar Residency	MRMallapur LLP	
Four Hundred			4.00		3782.00	Quantity							
and Sever			nos		Sft	Units							
nty Four F			8000.00		7.00	Rate							
/Four Rupees Only.	58474.00		32000.00		26474.00	Amount					Sign:	Approved by:	
						Item Head Total						Approved by: Narander Reddy	

MRMallapur LLP			Approve	ed by:	Narander Reddy		
ar Residency			Sign				
ling work			9				
Rani							
as							
12-08-2023							
	1	α	C	C	E= AXBXCXD	717	G=Sum of E
Item Description	Length	Width	Height	Nos	Quantity	Units	Item Head Total
	10	1	16	1	160.00	¥	
am joint	12	1	16	1		Sft	
	18.00	1.00	35.00	1.00	630.00		
ork for	٠						
	10.00	1.00	50.00	1.00	500.00		
	10.00	1.00	20.00	1.00	200.00		
6 D block Flat no 8 west side painting rework	35.00	1.00	60.00	1.00	2100.00		
7 C,D,F,G BLOCKS for Ask Genuine lifts	6.50	1.00	60.00	4.00			
ffolding							
					3782.00	Sft	
	Gulmohar Residency Scaffolding work Name: N Srinivas 12-08-2023 Item Head Item Description C Block Staircase at OHT tank C Clock Cellar Drive way at Beam joint near children play area A block West side Beam plastering and water proofing work A Block inbetween ducts 2 & 3 work for plumbing F block duct plumbing line work D block Flat no 8 west side painting rework C,D,F,G BLOCKS for Ask Genuine lifts Chipping ,safety net tying and scaffolding work and Cleaning of debrish Total	on	ncy A B A Length 10 12 12 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00	ncy A B On Length Width He 10 1 12 1 11 12 1 1 10.00 1.00 35.00 1.00 6.50 1.00 66	Approved Sign: A B C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	Approved by: Namcy Sign: A B C D E- on Length Width Height Nos 18.00 1.00 35.00 1.00 10.00 1.00 50.00 1.00 10.00 1.00 60.00 1.00 6.50 1.00 60.00 4.00	Approved by: Narander Reddy Sign: Approved by: Narander Reddy Sign: A B C D E= AxBxCxD A B C D E= AxBxCxD 10 1 16 1 160.00 12 1 16 1 160.00 12 1 16 1 192.00 10.00 1.00 35.00 1.00 630.00 10.00 1.00 50.00 1.00 500.00 10.00 60.00 1.00 200.00 6.50 1.00 60.00 4.00 3782.00

Allowance for Consumables

K. Rani. Mallapur Hyderabad

Date: 12/08/2023

In favor of:

MR Mallapur LLP

Project / Site: Location: Gulmohar Residency Mallapur

Type of Work: Towards: C Block Scaffolding work Allowance for Consumables.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards Scaffolding work for Misc works in A, Driveways ,F and D blocks	Rs.10589/-
	Total Amount = 26474-	
	Work done from date 21/07/2023 to 05/08/2023 date.	

Amount in words: Ten Thousand Five Hundred and Eighty Nine Rupees Only.

Sign: _	

Bill for Equipment Allowance

K. Rani. Mallapur Hyderabad

Date: 12/08/2023

In favor of:

MR Mallapur LLP Gulmohar Residency

Project / Site: Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

Towards:

C Block Scaffolding work Allowance for Consumables.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards Scaffolding work for Misc works in A, Driveways ,F and D blocks Total Amount = 26474-Work done from date 21/07/2023 to 05/08/2023 date .	Rs. 5294/-

Amount in words: Five Thousand Two Hundredand Ninety Four Rupees Only.

Sign:	

Bill for Labour Charges

K. Rani. Mallapur Hydefabad

Date: 12/08/2023

In favor of:

MR Mallapur LLP

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work: Towards: C Block Scaffolding work Allowance for Consumables.

CNI	Description	Amount
	Brief description of work done: Towards Scaffolding work for Misc works in A, Driveways ,F and D blocks Total Amount = 26474- Work done from date 21/07/2023 to 05/08/2023 date.	Rs.10589/-

Amount in words: Ten Thousand Five Hundred and Eighty Nine Rupees Only.

Sign:			
			100